Lee Fisher International, Inc.
800-356-5464 HC14
Lee Fisher International, Inc.
Address: 3922 W. Osborne Ave, Tampa, FL 33614
Toll Free: 800-356-5464, Tel: 813-875-6296, Fax: 813-874-8807
Office Hours:   Mon-Fri: 8:30am - 5:00pm (EST)

•  Convenient kick-heel for easy removal
•  Rugged toe bar for added life in toe area
•  Self-Cleaning outsole and shank for added
    traction and support
•  Made in the USA
Item
Number
Men's
Size
Wholesale
Price
BOOT-6-JOYFISH-W 6 $14.50
BOOT-7-JOYFISH-W 7 $14.50
BOOT-8-JOYFISH-W 8 $14.50
BOOT-9-JOYFISH-W 9 $14.50
BOOT-10-JOYFISH-W 10 $14.50
BOOT-11-JOYFISH-W 11 $14.50
BOOT-12-JOYFISH-W 12 $14.50
BOOT-13-JOYFISH-W 13 $14.50
Joy Fish Boots
Available in the following colors: White
Note:
The above sizes are shown in men’s US sizes.
To calculate women’s sizes reduce 2 sizes from
men’s size.
6 Lee Fisher International, Inc.     Toll Free: 800-356-5464      www.leefisherintl.com
CABLE TIES
Joy Fish Cable Ties
Our Joy Fish Cable Ties come in a variety of types, sizes and colors. These
injection molded cable ties feature one-piece construction to produce a strong
and highly reliable wrap. Once applied, the permanent locking feature of the
cable ties assures a tight and a secure hold.
Currently we offer three styles: Joy Fish Cable Ties, Grip Cable Ties, and
Releasable Cable Ties. Extra features include rounded smooth edges, positive
locking teeth, bent tip, and self-locking head. Additional Information: Made
from Nylon 6/6 (UL rated 94V-2), working temperature: -40F to 185F.
  Name    Item Number Color Length Min
Strength
Packing
(pcs/bag)
   CT-18BLK4 Black 4" 18 lbs 100
   CT-18WHT4 White 4" 18 lbs 100
   CT-50BLK5 Black 4.8" 50 lbs 100
   CT-50WHT5 White 4.8" 50 lbs 100
   CT-50BLK8 Black 8" 50 lbs 100
   CT-50WHT8 White 8" 50 lbs 100
   CT-50GRN8 Green 8" 50 lbs 100
   CT-50RED8 Red 8" 50 lbs 100
   CT-50BLK11 Black 11.4" 50 lbs 100
   CT-50WHT11 White 11.4" 50 lbs 100
   CT-50BLK14 Black 14.6" 50 lbs 100
   CT-50WHT14 White 14.6" 50 lbs 100
   CT-120BLK8 Black 8" 120 lbs 100
   CT-120WHT8 White 8" 120 lbs 100
   CT-120BLK11 Black 11" 120 lbs 100
   CT-120WHT11 White 11" 120 lbs 100
   CT-120BLK14 Black 14.6" 120 lbs 100
   CT-120WHT14 White 14.6" 120 lbs 100
   CT-120BLK18 Black 17.7" 120 lbs 100
   CT-120WHT18 White 17.7" 120 lbs 100
   CT-175BLK28 Black 27.9" 175 lbs 50
   CT-175WHT28 White 27.9" 175 lbs 50
   CT-175BLK32 Black 31.5" 175 lbs 50
   CT-175WHT32 White 31.5" 175 lbs 50
   CT-175BLK36 Black 36" 175 lbs 50
   CT-175WHT36 White 36" 175 lbs 50
   CT-175BLK48 Black 48" 175 lbs 50
   CT-175WHT48 White 48" 175 lbs 50
   CT-175BLK60 Black 60" 175 lbs 50
   CT-175WHT60 White 60" 175 lbs 50
  Cable Ties 11" 50lbs
Joy Fish Cable Ties
Features: complete range, consistent quality and easy insertion
  Cable Ties 4" 18lbs
  Cable Ties 5" 50lbs
  Cable Ties 8" 50lbs
  Cable Ties 32" 175lbs
  Cable Ties 36" 175lbs
  Cable Ties 48" 175lbs
  Cable Ties 60" 175lbs
  Cable Ties 14" 50lbs
  Cable Ties 8" 120lbs
  Cable Ties 11" 120lbs
  Cable Ties 14" 120lbs
  Cable Ties 18" 120lbs
  Cable Ties 28" 175lbs
7Lee Fisher International, Inc.     Toll Free: 800-356-5464      www.leefisherintl.com
Grip Cable Ties Releasable Cable Ties
  Name   Item Number Color Length Min
Strength
Packing
(pcs/bag)
Wholesale
Price
  CT-RT50BLK6 Black 6" 50 lbs 100 $3.50
  CT-RT50WHT6 White 6" 50 lbs 100 $3.50
  CT-RT50BLK8 Black 8" 50 lbs 100 $3.75
  CT-RT50WHT8 White 8" 50 lbs 100 $3.75
  CT-RT50BLK12 Black 12" 50 lbs 100 $4.75
  CT-RT50WHT12 White 12" 50 lbs 100 $4.75
  CT-RT50BLK15 Black 15.2" 50 lbs 100 $7.75
  CT-RT50WHT15 White 15.2" 50 lbs 100 $7.75  Cable Ties 15" 50lbs
Releasable Cable Ties
Its unique extended tab permits easy release and reuse
  Cable Ties 6" 50lbs
  Cable Ties 8" 50lbs

GLOVES
Gator Tuff Latex Gloves
These 100% waterproof orange latex gloves are very durable and have a great gripping power. They are unlined with rolled
cuff and crinkle finish from wrist to tip providing excellent protection from water-based solutions and while working in
slippery conditions. They are perfect for industrial and household cleaning as well as catering, hardware, fishing and the
agriculture industry. Each pair is bagged and ready for in-store display.
Red Nylon Gloves
These red nylon work gloves are made with 100% nylon. They are closely knit, heavy duty durable and quite comfortable.
They are perfect for just about any activity as they will last longer than most other types of gloves.
White Nylon/Polyester Gloves
These comfortable gloves are made of a 70% Nylon and 30% Polyester blend. They are heavy duty gloves designed for
long lasting wear. Each pair is tagged and ready for in-store display.
Item
Number Size
GLR65T-7 #7 $2.40 $23.95
GLR65T-7.5 #7.5 $2.40 $23.95
GLR65T-8 #8 $2.40 $23.95
GLR65T-8.5 #8.5 $2.40 $23.95
GLR65T-9 #9 $2.40 $23.95
GLR65T-9.5 #9.5 $2.40 $23.95
GLR65T-10 #10 $2.40 $23.95
GLR65T-11 #11 $2.40 $23.95
Wholesale Price
pair / doz
Orange Latex Gloves
Item

surface.  It is widely used in industrial and agricultural construction, transportation, machining, gardening, housing, oil,
chemical industry, plant protection, and other areas. The wire is delivered in rolls and wrapped with water-proof paper or
shrink-wrap and ready for store display.
Features:
•  High quality wire
•  The mesh is firm in structure and has flat surface
•  Wrapped by water-proof paper or shrink-wrapped
•  Galvanized before weaving
•  Applicable for a wide range of applications
Item
Number
Mesh
Size
Mesh
Structure Height Length Gauge
W-G-1”HEX-24X25'-G20 1” Hexagonal 24” 25' 20
W-G-1”HEX-36X25'-G20 1” Hexagonal 36” 25' 20
W-G-1”HEX-24X50'-G20 1” Hexagonal 24” 50' 20
W-G-1”HEX-48X25'-G20 1” Hexagonal 48” 25' 20
W-G-1”HEX-36X50'-G20 1” Hexagonal 36” 50' 20
W-G-1”HEX-48X50'-G20 1” Hexagonal 48” 50' 20
W-G-1”HEX-36X150'-G20 1” Hexagonal 36” 150' 20
W-G-1”HEX-48X150'-G20 1” Hexagonal 48” 150' 20
W-G-1/2X1X11-C 1/2” X 1” Square 11” 100' 16
W-G-1.5HEX-24-C 1.5” Hexagonal 24” 150' 18
W-G-1/2X1X24-C 1/2” X 1” Square 24” 100' 16
Galvanized Chinese Wire
11Lee Fisher International, Inc.     Toll Free: 800-356-5464      www.leefisherintl.com
Vinyl Coated Wire
Our hexagonal or square vinyl coated galvanized wire netting meshes are both long lasting and attractive. Each mesh is coated
with a thick layer of PVC which is tightly bonded to the wire by heat process. The coating is flexible, will not crack and it is made
with a superior quality of low carbon wire. It is very strong and durable, long lasting and rust resistant. Vinyl coated wire mesh
is used for fencing, site construction, installation, mesh container, lobster traps, garden and food processing industries, etc.
Available in the following colors: Green, Black
Item
Number
Mesh
Size
Mesh
Structure Height Length Gauge Color Wholesale
Price
W-VG-1.5HEX-24-C 1.5” Hexagonal 24” 150' 16 Green $79.50
W-VB-1.5HEX-24-C 1.5” Hexagonal 24” 150' 16 Black $79.50
W-VB-1/2X1X11-C 1/2” X 1” Square 11” 100' 16 Black $79.50
W-VB-1.5SQ-24-G16-C 1.5” Square 24” 100' 16 Black $97.50
W-VB-1.5SQ-24-G18-C 1.5” Square 24” 100' 18 Black $93.50
W-VB-1/2X1X24-C 1/2” X 1” Square 24” 100' 16 Black $165.00
W-VB-1X1X24-C 1” Square 24” 100' 16 Black $105.00
Vinyl Coated Chinese Wire
Available in the following colors: Green, Black
Features:
•  Coated with a thick layer of PVC

mason twine net repair, crafts, duck decoy, staging twine and gardening.
NYLON TWINE
Gold Braided Nylon Twine
Joy Fish Gold Braided Nylon Twine is made of 100% nylon industrial grade materials and braided with 8 carrier round
type twine for excellent strength. Used for trot-lines, fishing line, seine line, crafts and other applications.
Item
Number
Twine
Size Denier Tensile
Strength
Approx.
Length
per LB
Spool
Size
TNBB-12 12 210/30 75 lbs 1,450' 1 lb
TNBB-15 15 210/36 95 lbs 1,160' 1 lb
TNBB-18 18 210/48 115 lbs 950' 1 lb
TNBB-21 21 210/60 130 lbs 820' 1 lb
TNBB-24 24 210/72 150 lbs 700' 1 lb
TNBB-30 30 210/84 190 lbs 560' 1 lb
TNBB-36 36 210/96 228 lbs 470' 1 lb
TNBB-42 42 210/108 260 lbs 400' 1 lb
TNBB-48 48 210/120 280 lbs 370' 1 lb
TNBB-60 60 210/168 380 lbs 280' 1 lb
TNBB-72 72 210/192 550 lbs 185' 1 lb
TNBB-84 84 210/234 630 lbs 150' 1 lb
TNBB-96 96 210/276 720 lbs 135' 1 lb
TNBB-120 120 210/360 880 lbs 115' 1 lb
Black Braided Nylon Twine
Available in the following color: Black Braided
Item
Number
Twine
Size Denier Tensile
Strength
Approx.
Length
per LB
Spool Size
TNBG-09 9 210/24 60 lbs 2,240' 1/4 lb , 1 lb
TNBG-12 12 210/30 80 lbs 1,760' 1/4 lb , 1 lb
TNBG-15 15 210/36 100 lbs 1,400' 1/4 lb , 1 lb
TNBG-18 18 210/48 120 lbs 1,140' 1/4 lb , 1 lb
TNBG-21 21 210/60 140 lbs 960' 1/4 lb , 1 lb
TNBG-24 24 210/72 160 lbs 840' 1/4 lb , 1 lb
TNBG-30 30 210/84 200 lbs 700' 1/4 lb , 1 lb
TNBG-36 36 210/96 240 lbs 560' 1/4 lb , 1 lb
TNBG-42 42 210/108 280 lbs 500' 1/4 lb , 1 lb
TNBG-48 48 210/120 300 lbs 450' 1/4 lb , 1 lb
TNBG-60 60 210/168 400 lbs 335' 1 lb
TNBG-72 72 210/192 600 lbs 220' 1 lb
TNBG-84 84 210/234 700 lbs 180' 1 lb
TNBG-96 96 210/276 770 lbs 160' 1 lb
TNBG-120 120 210/360 930 lbs 135' 1 lb
Gold Braided Nylon Twine
Available in the following color: Gold Braided
18 Lee Fisher International, Inc.     Toll Free: 800-356-5464      www.leefisherintl.com
White Braided Nylon Twine
Joy Fish White Braided Nylon Twine is made of 100% nylon industrial grade materials and braided with 8 carrier round
type twine for excellent strength. It ties easily and holds knots firmly. It is mostly used for hanging nets, kites, macramé
and other applications.
White Spun Nylon Twine
Spuntex Nylon Twine features unique nylon yarns to give it the ability to tie and maintain permanent knots. As the twine
feels soft, it is extremely easy to work with and it is suitable for any application that requires good knot strength including
net hanging, repair and any general purpose use.
Item
Number
Twine
Size Denier Tensile
Strength
Approx.
Length
per LB
Spool
Size
TNBW-09 9 210/24 60 lbs 2,240' 1 lb
TNBW-12 12 210/30 80 lbs 1,760' 1 lb
TNBW-15 15 210/36 100 lbs 1,400' 1 lb
TNBW-18 18 210/48 120 lbs 1,140' 1 lb
TNBW-21 21 210/60 140 lbs 960' 1 lb
TNBW-24 24 210/72 160 lbs 840' 1 lb
TNBW-30 30 210/84 200 lbs 700' 1 lb
TNBW-36 36 210/96 240 lbs 560' 1 lb
TNBW-42 42 210/108 280 lbs 500' 1 lb
TNBW-48 48 210/120 300 lbs 450' 1 lb
TNBW-60 60 210/168 400 lbs 335' 1 lb
TNBW-72 72 210/192 600 lbs 220' 1 lb
TNBW-84 84 210/234 400 lbs 180' 1 lb
TNBW-96 96 210/276 770 lbs 160' 1 lb
TNBW-120 120 210/360 930 lbs 135' 1 lb
White Braided Nylon Twine
Available in the following color: White Braided
Item
Number
Twine
Size Denier Tensile
Strength
Approx.
Length
per LB
Spool
Size
TNSW-09 9 210/24 86 lbs 1,914' 1 lb
TNSW-12 12 210/30 114 lbs 1,494' 1 lb
TNSW-15 15 210/36 135 lbs 1,265' 1 lb
TNSW-18 18 210/48 163 lbs 901' 1 lb
TNSW-21 21 210/60 200 lbs 732' 1 lb
TNSW-24 24 210/72 212 lbs 711' 1 lb
TNSW-30 30 210/84 230 lbs 640' 1 lb
TNSW-36 36 210/96 297 lbs 534' 1 lb
TNSW-42 42 210/108 318 lbs 465' 1 lb
TNSW-48 48 210/120 344 lbs 409' 1 lb
TNSW-60 60 210/168 417 lbs 382' 1 lb
White Spun Nylon Twine
Available in the following color: White
19Lee Fisher International, Inc.     Toll Free: 800-356-5464      www.leefisherintl.com
Black and Tarred Twisted Nylon Twine
Joy Fish Black and Tarred Twisted Nylon Twine is made with industrial strength 100% nylon fibers. It is tarred and treated
for superior weather and abrasion resistance. Great for trot lines, knot holding, duck decoy and other applications.
Green and Bonded Twisted Nylon Twine
Joy Fish Green  and Bonded Twisted Nylon Twine is made with the finest industrial grade 100% nylon fibers. It is bonded
with a resin coating for superior knot holding & abrasion resistance. Also resistant to damage from weather, oil & chemi-
cals. Suitable for an array of applications.
Item
Number
Twine
Size Denier Tensile
Strength
Approx.
Length
per LB
Spool
Size
TNTG-06 6 210/15 35 lbs 3,200' 1 lb
TNTG-07 7 210/18 47 lbs 2667' 1 lb
TNTG-09 9 210/24 70 lbs 1,600' 1 lb
TNTG-12 12 210/30 95 lbs 1,200' 1 lb
TNTG-15 15 210/36 105 lbs 1,000' 1 lb
TNTG-18 18 210/48 130 lbs 750' 1 lb
TNTG-21 21 210/60 170 lbs 650' 1 lb
TNTG-24 24 210/72 180 lbs 600' 1 lb
TNTG-30 30 210/84 210 lbs 500' 1 lb
TNTG-36 36 210/96 240 lbs 450' 1 lb
TNTG-42 42 210/108 270 lbs 400' 1 lb
TNTG-48 48 210/120 310 lbs 350' 1 lb
TNTG-54 54 210/144 390 lbs 325' 1 lb
TNTG-60 60 210/168 470 lbs 300' 1 lb
TNTG-72 72 210/192 610 lbs 275' 1 lb
TNTG-84 84 210/234 730 lbs 225' 1 lb
TNTG-96 96 210/276 800 lbs 190' 1 lb
TNTG-120 120 210/360 920 lbs 150' 1 lb
Green Twisted Nylon Twine
Available in the following color: Green
Item
Number
Twine
Size Denier Tensile
Strength
Approx.
Length
per LB
Spool Size
TNTB-06 6 210/15 35 lbs 2,900' l lb
TNTB-07 7 210/18 42 lbs 2,400' l lb
TNTB-09 9 210/24 55 lbs 1,800' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTB-12 12 210/30 70 lbs 1,450' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTB-15 15 210/36 85 lbs 1.150' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTB-18 18 210/48 110 lbs 860' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTB-21 21 210/60 140 lbs 690' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTB-24 24 210/72 165 lbs 580' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTB-30 30 210/84 195 lbs 500' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTB-36 36 210/96 220 lbs 440' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTB-42 42 210/108 250 lbs 380' 1 lb
TNTB-48 48 210/120 300 lbs 310' 1 lb
TNTB-54 54 210/144 350 lbs 280' 1 lb
TNTB-60 60 210/168 390 lbs 250' 1 lb
TNTB-72 72 210/192 450 lbs 220' 1 lb
TNTB-84 84 210/234 540 lbs 180' 1 lb
TNTB-96 96 210/276 640 lbs 150' 1 lb
TNTB-120 120 210/360 830 lbs 115' 1 lb
Black Twisted Nylon Twine
Available in the following color: Black
20 Lee Fisher International, Inc.     Toll Free: 800-356-5464      www.leefisherintl.com
White Twisted Twine
Joy Fish White Twisted Nylon Twine is made with the finest industrial grade 100% nylon fibers. Excellent strength and
uniformity. Ideal for fishing, crafts, and a wide variety of other applications.
Item
Number
Twine
Size Denier Tensile
Strength
Approx.
Length per
LB
Spool Size
TNTW-04 4 210/9 24 lbs 5,800' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTW-05 5 210/12 32 lbs 4,400' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTW-06 6 210/15 40 lbs 3,500' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTW-07 7 210/18 48 lbs 2,900' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTW-09 9 210/24 64 lbs 2,200' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTW-12 12 210/30 80 lbs 1,800' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTW-15 15 210/36 96 lbs 1,500' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTW-18 18 210/48 125 lbs 1,100' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTW-21 21 210/60 155 lbs 880' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTW-24 24 210/72 180 lbs 720' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTW-30 30 210/84 210 lbs 600' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTW-36 36 210/96 240 lbs 520' 1/4 lb, 1 lb
TNTW-42 42 210/108 270 lbs 480' 1 lb
TNTW-48 48 210/120 330 lbs 380' 1 lb
TNTW-54 54 210/144 375 lbs 340' 1 lb
TNTW-60 60 210/168 420 lbs 310' 1 lb
TNTW-72 72 210/192 480 lbs 260' 1 lb
TNTW-84 84 210/234 580 lbs 220' 1 lb
TNTW-96 96 210/276 680 lbs 180' 1 lb
TNTW-120 120 210/360 900 lbs 140' 1 lb
White Twisted Nylon Twine
Available in the following color: White
21Lee Fisher International, Inc.     Toll Free: 800-356-5464      www.leefisherintl.com
POLY TWINE
Polyethylene Braided Twine
Our Polyethylene Braided Twine is light but very strong. It is resistant to most oil, chemicals, and it is UV (Ultra-Violet)
treated to avoid sun ray damage. It is ideal for throw line, lobster trap line, trot line, poly net repair, gardening, utility and
general applications. Available in the following colors: Orange and Green
Item
Number
Twine
Size Denier Tensile
Strength
Approx.
Length
per LB
Spool
Size
TPTG-06 6 380/9 25 Lbs 3,090' 1 Lb
TPTG-07 7 380/12 34 Lbs 2,390' 1 Lb
TPTG-09 9 380/15 42 Lbs 1,750' 1 Lb
TPTG-12 12 380/18 47 Lbs 1,680' 1 Lb
TPTG-15 15 380/21 55 Lbs 1,390' 1 Lb
TPTG-18 18 380/27 67 Lbs 1,090' 1 Lb
TPTG-21 21 380/33 78 Lbs 890' 1 Lb
TPTG-24 24 380/42 99 Lbs 700' 1 Lb
TPTG-30 30 380/48 108 Lbs 560' 1 Lb
TPTG-36 36 380/54 119 Lbs 510' 1 Lb
TPTG-42 42 380/60 130 Lbs 470' 1 Lb
TPTG-48 48 380/72 156 Lbs 390' 1 Lb
TPTG-60 60 380/96 108 Lbs 290' 1 Lb
Green P.E. twine is resistant to most oil & chemicals and UV treated to avoid sun damage. Good for repairing poly net and other applications.
Poly Twisted Twine
Available in the following color: Green or Black
Call us for availability.

Features:
•  Heavy duty
•  Industrial grade polyethylene tarp
•  3-ply construction
•  Weather resistant
•  Will last through rain, snow & sun
•  Keeps the material cooler for longer life
•  Rot and mildew resistant
•  Rust-resistant aluminum grommets
•  Resistant from cracking in freezing temperatures
•  Four double-stitched hemmed edges
Item
Number Cut Size Finished Size Thick Item
Weight
TARP-8X10 8' x10' 7'4" x 9'6" 4 Mil 1.6 lb
TARP-10X12 10' x 12' 9'4" x 11'4" 4 Mil 2.19 lb
TARP-12X12 12' x 12' 11'4" x 11'6" 4 Mil 2.85 lb
TARP-12X18 12' x 18' 11'4" x 17'6" 4 Mil 4.25 lb
TARP-16X20 16' x 20' 15'2" x 19'6" 4 Mil 6.06 lb
TARP-20X30 20' x 30' 19' x 29'4" 4 Mil 11.05 lb
Light Duty All Purpose Tarp
Available in the following colors: Blue
Features:
Light duty

Tightly woven and laminated for extra-tough protection
Double strong rope-reinforced hems
Whether you need a Blue tarp for roofing or outdoor
camping, our range of easy to handle poly tarps are
Blue Light Duty All Purpose Tarps
polyethylene using 3-ply constructi
for extra-tough protection with dou
Our tarps are weather resistant, rot
and they are also resistant from cra
Great for construction, boating, fish
covers.
 Item
 Number Dimension Finished Size Thick Item
Weight
 TARP-HD8X10 8' x10' 7'4" x 9'6" 8 Mil 2.45 lb
 TARP-HD10X12 10' x 12' 9'4" x 11'4" 8 Mil 3.71 lb
 TARP-HD12X16 12' x 16' 11'4" x 15'6" 8 Mil 5.91 lb
 TARP-HD16X20 16' x 20' 15'2" x 19'6" 8 Mil 10.24 lb
 TARP-HD20X30 20' x 30' 19' x 29'4" 8 Mil 18.4 lb
Gray Heavy Duty Tarps are made w
polyethylene using 3-ply constructi
resistant aluminum grommets at co
The corners are double-stitched, he